3/4G GAME SCHEDULE - FALL 2019

Date
9/7/19
9/7/19
9/7/19
9/14/19
9/14/19
9/14/19
9/21/19
9/21/19
9/21/19
9/28/19
9/28/19
9/28/19
10/5/19
10/5/19
10/5/19
10/12/19
10/12/19
10/12/19
10/19/19
10/19/19
10/19/19
10/26/19

Time
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM
12:30PM

Location
Long Lots Lower A

Long Lots Lower B
Wakeman A
Long Lots Lower A
Long Lots Lower B
Wakeman A
Long Lots Lower A
Long Lots Lower B
Wakeman A
Long Lots Lower A
Long Lots Lower B
Wakeman A
Long Lots Lower A
Long Lots Lower B
Wakeman A
Long Lots Lower A
Long Lots Lower B
Wakeman A
Long Lots Lower A
Long Lots Lower B

Wakeman A

TOURNAMENT - SEE BRACKET

Home

Liverpool
Wolves
Man United
Sheffield United
Wolves
Man United
Wolves
Tottenham
Man United
Liverpool
Wolves
Sheffield United
Liverpool
Wolves
Aston Villa
Wolves
Aston Villa
Sheffield United
Wolves
Liverpool

Aston Villa

Away
Aston Villa

Tottenham
Sheffield United
Liverpool
Aston Villa
Tottenham
Liverpool
Sheffield United
Aston Villa
Tottenham
Man United
Aston Villa
Man United
Sheffield United
Tottenham
Sheffield United
Liverpool
Man United
Tottenham
Sheffield United

Wolves




